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/ ~ N T
{+) DENOTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNITED STATES TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS (T 1729 /
FILE NO. | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ' "“y\‘\ IR
DRAWING”NO. THIS PLAT 18 CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY NI o h‘ !
SCALE [’ = 400! KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE |- o 0
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU- Sy <'3 J( 4
ACCURACY {200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART- i,k :
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF ENERGY. / / ‘ o SRR
ELEVATION _EXISTING WELL (SIGNED) Cy/u (o< L’»”/ («' ,:_' ! RO
R.P.E. Lele8.. 738 2
F‘LACE SEAL HERE
STATE OF WEST VIRGMNIA DATE_MARCH & , 2000
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL OPERATOR'S WELL NO. 7E6E
PROTECTION APIWELL NO.
SECTION OF OW. & GAS 47 107 00302 |\
WELL TYPEs OlL___GAS.X _LIQUID INJECTION_._WASTE DISPOSAL STATE COUNTY PERMIT
{IF “GAS, ") PRODUCTION.... STORAGE_A_DEEP __SHALLOW_ __ 8
LOCATION:s ELEVATION __/(Q28" _ WATER SHED _TRIBUTARY TO TY6ART CREEK <
DISTRICT _STEELE COUNTY.__W00D ] 53
QUADRANGLE.__ROCKFPORT WV COORDINATES _LATe 3F03U3"_LONGe B IIO7" <
SURFACE OWNER 6LAOYS P. DENT (/& int & DOROTHY J. STATES (/€ Int. ACREAGE (48 § o
OlL & GAS ROYALTY OWNERGLADYS P. DENT & DOROTHY s STATES LEASE ACREAGE {48 E
COAL OWNER______ GLAQY.S P. DFENT & [DORQTHY. ofs STATES L EASE HO. SELET

PROPOSED WORK:DRILL — CONVERT.__DRILL DEEPER._ REDRILL ._FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE ___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION._PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION___OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

Storage Reconditien

PLUG AND ABANDON___ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG...
TARGET FORMATION__QRISKANY ESTIMATED DEPTH
WELL OPERATOR_COLUMBIA 6AS TRANSMISSION CORP DESIGNATED AGENT_A/CHARD L cOTY
ADDRESS PO Box [E873, Charlesion, WY ADDRESS FO Box (873, Charleston, WV

253254273 E83EEAETT

iwy3d
‘"™ JOEOO




i

!

¥

e o~ .
7 (. A %

i

pcy

[
&g

Ty

&

\,

5

B
o e

A5 C
! t% e
i

§ e jv
" s

"

LTS
LA §

Losation

é“‘m -
$ gt 4 g
e GRER IR T

e

Py
Yt DT (D TTY

S B .
Egleirann

4;?.. - ...lm i

e

HELown.

Ay
b

note

S ek

s
S i,




Permit Nos Woow302
Belleville Quads

Company
sddross

Tarm
Location

flell Noes L=Gi-1144
District
Surface
Mineral
Commencad
Completed
Date Shot
Cpen Flow
Rock Pressure
Fresh water
8alt water

Soil

Slate Rock &
Red RHock

Blue Lime

Bed Rock &

Red Rock

slate &

Sand

Red Rock & Slate

Sondy Lime

Sand & Slatle

Slate

hells

Aoal

Glate & Sand
Blate & Shells
Sond

§latec & Shells
Sand )

“Oriskany

Lime 2308%DLM
2303 8L
Slate & Shoells
Lime
§late & Shells
Blues Line
Slate & Bhells
Brown Shale
Slate & Bhells
Brown Shale
dhite Slate
Brown Shale
Slate & Shells
Brown Shale
Black Lime

~Gorniferous Lime

T QT
WES L

VIRGINIA DIAPR!
OIL & GAS LIV

o T

Wb

-

L RECOR

Columbian Cerbon Company
Box 873, Charleston 23, We Vae

Harry Beard, et al

Tygart C
Eleve
S§teele

1/19/50
4f24/50
Not Shot

52/10th Merc. in 7% /Lo F

reek

Acres 54

1028.031

County Wood
Harry Beard e% al
Harry Beard et al

1500 Lbse 48 hrss

30!

1442% 1800% 2054°

0

&
435
450
1000
1010
1030
1076
1393
1408
166L
1664
1735
1753
1849
1980

2270
2356
2752
2845
2914
2999
4138
4230
&390
44:38
4450
4501
4950
0156
5210%8LM

5214'D1i~52381 81M

and
Total Depth

CASING RECORD:

8/3/50 1.3-3/8"

Jolumbian Carbon Co.
10-3/4" casing,

2/31/50

5340

Ran 28 b

Ran

8

425

430

1000
1010
1030
1078
1393
1408
ieel
1564
1725
1723
1849
1980
2270

2336
2752
2845
2914
2999
4138
4230
4290
4438
4450
4501
4950
5186
5210
5340

5352

LO1LYSL~-1002%DTu

Gos Tiell
QASING & TUBING
1s® 52¥ 52t
13-3/8"
485 10209 §H)LEN
10-3/4"
40 154918" 1452120
8-1/4
244 2317%2"  Pulled
6-5/8
245 5271%g%  B5oyLEgh

0ilwell Mideet botitom Hole
Size 6-5/8"
Set - 5238314

Soal at 1661 feet 38 inchoes

Gas 4415% ghow

Gas Payss
5342maT
5350°¢
G352¢

5363t

0gs

Columbian Carbon Co. Orew

2/27/50

4/11/50

I8
Crow

Ren 70 bazs of Aguagels

Wo ecirculation ox

48/10 W7 238 - 2,958 W
62/10
56/10

TV 23 - 3,361
0OTY 23E - 2,704

of Aguagel - no circulation or returnse
Crow
27 bags of Aquagel.

o

IFEUUENSe

8-5/8" casing - ran 29 bags of Aquagole. Got circulution
Colunbian Carbon Co.

6=5/8" casinge Got circulation and roturns.

Oemented from 5289 o B250% with 11 bags of cemenbs
Columbian Carbon Coe Crew



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oll. AND GAS DIVISION /&

Juadrangle  Selleville o ;

Ysrmit No, HOO=302-R '/ E?ﬁ:mﬂﬁ XK%@Q@ W Uil or Gas Well Sﬁﬁiﬁ%@
iompany—United Fuel Cas Casing and - Used in Lett in  Pack

\ddress. BoX 1273, Charleston, W. Va. Tubing Drilling Well ackers

T T & p @ B°9.I‘d Acres, 1 8 @ R

ocation (waters)Lygart Creek Size a

Vell No__X58~T7262 Elev. 1028,03 18 Kind of Packer -
Yistrietobgele County HWood 14

I'he surface of tract is owned in fee by 10 Size of

Address 814 _—
dineral rights are owned by G, L Cabo’h 8% k Depth 8eb e e
Address_ Gharleston., W. Vo, & 3/16

Jrilling commenced 3=25=51, E_bs 5266¢ 52661 Pert. top e
drilling completed L=10=5/, 2 . Perf. botbom o
date Shot From To. _Liners Used Pert. top.

Kt Perf. bottom o
Jpen Flow J/10ths Water in Inch : X '

/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED. SIZE No. Ft Date

folume Cu. T, .

lock Pressure ibs hre, - ‘
Yl bhls., 1st 24 hrs, COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT 1661 FPEET 35 INCHES
Presh water_ 20 feet cect \ FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
alt water LLL2 feet feet FEET, INCHES FEET INCHES

¥Formation Color ng@ Top Bottom gﬁ&ﬁgﬁr gg&gﬁ Remarks
Soll 0 ‘ 8

Siate Rock 2] L7

Red Rock L7 58

Slate 58 66

Red Rock 66 158

Slate 138 C ¥ 5

Red Rock L7 : 218

Slate 218 230

Red Rock 230 282

Slate 282 298

Red Rock 298 319

3late- 319 229

Red Rock 329 355

Slate 355 374

Reéd Rock 374, 394

Slate - 39% 417

Hed Rock 517 25

Blue Lime 4L25 L5C

Red Rock 450 L7k

Slate LTl 503

Red Rock 503 575

Slate 575 636

Red Rock 636 725 o

Slate 725 755 v !

Red Rock 755 765 e

dlate 765 775

Red Rock 775 825

Slate : ’ 825 890 ) 58

Red Rock 890 915 Y ﬁ;»\

Jlate 915 1000 ; 1955 [

Red Rock 1000 . 1010 1Eeey ED =2

3late & Shells 1010 1030 b ggw Viagr f:f‘.j

Sand 1030 1076 IEPT, o 1 IR e

Red Rock 1076 1186 HIRES A3

Slate 1186 1202 Loeernl b}?})"“

Red Rock © 1202 120k e D6 Bl

Slate 121 1248

Red Rock 1248 1355

Slate” 1355 1393
| {Over}



Formation Color Hgﬁg’t Top /o Bottom ﬁi‘,gvﬁifr gﬁgf‘% Remarks
Sandy Lime 1393 1408
Sand e 1408 © 1496
Slate 1496 1558
Sand 1558 1582
Slate ’ 1582 1594
Sand 159, . 1661
Boal : 1661 1664
Blate ' 166l 1708
Sand 1708 1725
Slate & Shellls 1725 1753 |Show gas L4150
Sand o 1753 1849
3late & Shells ‘ 1849 - 1980  |Gas 5342-53471
Sand. : 1880 2270
Lime 2270 2356 |Gas 5350!
Slate & Shells : - 2356 2752 |Gas 5352!
Lime 2952 - 2845 ~
Slate & Shells o 2845 2914,
Blue Lime : 291h 2999
51late & Shells - 2999 4138
Brown Shale o 4138 5230
Slate & Shellls 4230 | 4290
Brown Shale ' 4290 o k438
White Slate Li38 450
Brown Shale L4 50 L5071
Slate & Shells | 4501 4950
Brown Shale 4950 5186
Black Lime ' : 5186 5210
LGorniferous 5210 5340

Oriskany Sapd . 5340
Total Depth ~

Dete...... Mareh h, . 1055
APER@V’E.ﬂ I}MI’I‘F@ Wmﬁ@ﬁ@fmmg Cravper

T




